WINE GLASS CHARMS

ITEM# IMPRINT SIZE 100 250 500 1000 2500
Single Sided

PW(C-1 UptoTin.? 2.79 2.24 1.881.61 1.37

PWC-2 1.1t02in.2 3.18 2.63 2.251.95 1.63
Double Sided

PWC-1DS  Upto1in.? 3.27 2.70 2.302.00 1.67

PWC-2DS 1.1t02in.? 3.79 3.30 2.812.54 2.22

Includes Executive Style Clamshell Packaging sCH

KEY CHAINS
ITEM# IMPRINT SIZE 100 250 500 1000 2500
Single Sided
PKC1 1-1/8" metal back 3.15 2.58 2.15 1.86 1.64
PKCO0-1 Upto1in.? 2.70 2.15 1.82 1.55 1.31
PKC0-2 1.1t02in.? 3.11 2.58 2.22 1.90 1.58
PKC0-3 2.1t03in.2 330 2.75 2.46 2.01 1.79
Double Sided
PKC1DS 1-1/8" with back 3.88 3.30 2.82 2.45 2.14
PKC0-1DS  Upto 1in.2 3.34 2.82 2.39 2.06 1.81
PKC0-2DS  1.1to2in.2 4,03 3.52 3.01 2.75 2.38
PKC0-3DS  2.1to03in.? 4.50 4.03 3.55 3.23 2.79

Includes Executive Style Clamshell Packaging sCll

MAGNETIC PINS (Super Strength)

ITEM# IMPRINT SIZE 100 250 500 1000 2500
PMM1 3/4" 3/4"Round 4.28 3.50 2.98 2.72 2.41
PMM1-1  3/4" Upto1in.? 4.64 3.86 3.30 2.98 2.59
PMM1-2  3/4” 1.1t02.0in.2 5.06 4.25 3.63 3.34 2.94
PMM1-3  3/4” 2.1t03.0in.2 5.45 4.64 4.00 3.63 3.22

Includes Executive Style Clamshell Packaging 5CH
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MAGNETIC MEMO HOLDERS (Super Strength)

ITEM# IMPRINT SIZE 100 250 500 1000 2500
PMM4 3/4" 3/4"Round 3.24 2.72 2.38 2.03 1.66
PMM4-1  3/4” Upto1in.2 3.89 3.33 2.90 2.50 2.03
PMM4-2  3/4" 1.1to2in2 415 3.50 3.07 2.72 2.25
PMM4-3  3/4” 2.1to3in2 4.65 4.00 3.48 3.09 2.55

Includes Executive Style Clamshell Packaging SCH

ZIPPER PULLS
ITEM# IMPRINT SIZE 100 250 500 1000 2500
Single Sided
PZP1 3/4"metal back  2.79 2.24 1.88 1.61 1.37
PZP3 1-1/8" metal back 3.07 2.54 2.15 1.86 1.55
PZP0-1 Upto1in.? 249 1.97 1.64 1.38 1.19
PZP0-2 1.1t02in. 2.99 2.39 2.09 1.79 1.50
Double Sided
PZP1DS 3/4" metal back  3.31 2.72 2.30 1.98 1.76
PZP3DS 1-1/8" metal back 3.68 3.08 2.63 2.27 1.99
PZP0-1DS  Upto 1in.2 3.15 2.58 2.16 1.86 1.64
PZP0-2DS  1.1t02in.? 3.95 3.44 2.94 2.63 2.30

Includes Executive Style Clamshell Packaging 5CH
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NECKLACE WITH CUSTOM PENDANT

ITEM#  IMPRINTSIZE 100 250 500 1000 2500
Single Sided
PBN-1 UptoTin? 2.83 2.18 1.85 1.57 1.28
PBN-2 1.1t02in? 3.08 2.38 2.08 1.78 1.49
PBN-3 21t03in? 350 2.76 234 2.01 1.75
PBN-4 3.1t04in? 3.72 3.04 2.58 2.32 2.02
Double Sided
PBN-1DS  UptoTin? 3.38 2.65 2.25 1.92 1.68
PBN-2DS  1.1to2in. 400 3.30 2.81 2.54 2.21
PBN-3DS  2.1to3in. 451 3.75 332 3.02 2.60
PBN-4DS  3.1to4in. 507 4.26 3.77 3.44 3.11
| ZiplockBagPackaging |3 |

HOLIDAY ORNAMENTS (Shatterproof)

ITEM# IMPRINT 100 250 500 1000 2500

oPOD-T ZPRST Uptolin? 160 107 0.83 056 047
2PDD-2 PRS2 1.1-2in? 201 146 119 092 074
2PDD-3 PRS3 2.1-3in? 253 198 1.62 134 107
IPDD-4 BPRS-4 3.1-4in? 277 221 184 151 131
EPOD-5 BPRS-5  4.1-5in’ 3.4 266 222 1.87 160

SPDD-6 SPRS6 5.1-6in? 347 298 251 222 191
359 316 263 236 202

EPDD-7 (GPRS-7  6.1-7in:
SPDD-8 | BPRS-8 7.1-8in2 401 347 299 270 230

[ BulkPackaging _______El¥ |
LAPEL PINS
ITEM#  IMPRINT SIZE

PLP1 3/4" Round
PLP2 1”Round

100 250 500 1000 2500

271 2.15 1.82 1.56 1.31
299 239 2.03 1.75 1.47
PLP1-1  Upto1.0in.2 3.27 2.70 2.32 2.00 1.67
PLP1-2  1.1t02.0in.? 3.44 299 2.51 2.22 1.86
[ Includes Executive Style Clamshell Packaging @ |

ITEM#  IMPRINTSIZE 100 250 500 1000 2500)
PMM3-4  3.1to4in? 426 3.68 3.17 2.84 236
PMM3-5  4.1to5in.? 4.43 3.86 3.36 3.02 2.54
PMM3-6  5.1to6in. 454 4.00 3.51 3.18 2.70
PMM3-7  6.1to7in. 4.63 4.09 3.68 3.34 2.89
| Pricingincludes BadgeMagnet [ |

antities, please contact

ITEM# IMPRINT SIZE 100 250 500 1000 2500
Single Sided
PSO-5 4.1t05in.2 3.59 3.06 2.58 2.27 1.95
PS0-6 5.1t06in.2 3.90 3.39 2.87 2.57 2.20
PS0-7 6.1t07in.2 4.06 3.54 3.01 2.70 2.30 | B8
PS0-8 7.1t0 8in.2 419 3.69 3.26 2.94 2.54 | '
Double Sided
PS0-5DS  4.1to5in.2 5.47 4.79 4.49 3.90 3.43
PS0-6DS  5.1to6in.2 5.84 525 479 4.413.79
PS0-7DS  6.1to7in.2 6.13 5.53 5.10 4.67 4.19
PS0-8DS  7.1to8in.2 6.35 5.72 5.27 4.79 4.58
[ BukPackaging € |
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Standard Shaped Products (No Setup Charges)

GUITAR PICKS

ITEM#  DESCRIPTION 100 250 500 1000 2500 PTP1KC

PTP1 Guitar Pick 2.37 1.94 1.68 1.46 1.23

PTPIKC  PickKey Chain  2.98 252 2.15 1.86 1.65

PTP1ZP Pick Zipper Pull 2.98 2.52 2.15 1.86 1.65 8

PTPIBC  Pick Ball Chain  3.31 2.84 2.46 2.18 1.97 3

| Includes Executive Style Clamshell Packaging  [Id | 3 * L%
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METAL GOLF BALL MARKERS PLD1 PLD2

ITEM#  DESCRIPTION 100 250 500 1000 2500

PLD1 Ball Marker 3/4” 198 1.40 1.18 .90 .72

PLD2 Ball Marker 17 218 1.58 1.30 1.06 .84 : .

PBMT  Button Cover 3/4” 3.83 311 2.74 239 2.14 fiiil Heartland

PBM4 Hat Clip 3/4" 3.83 3.11 2.74 2.39 2.14
[ includesExecuive Syl Clamshell Packaging (Bcept PLOT 6¢102) [ |
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BADGE (PULL) REELS (1-3/16")

ITEM# DESCRIPTION 100 250 500 1000 2500,

PPR3A Aligator Clip 2.79 222 1.80 1.50 1.29

PPR3B Belt Clip 2.57 1.98 1.62 1.34 1.15

[ BulkPackaging  [fd | PPR3B
BELT CLIP

DOG TAGS, LIGHTWEIGHT, NO METAL

ITEM# DESCRIPTION 100 250 500 1000 2500
Single Sided (2.0"x1.2")

PDT2 30" Ball Chain 3.47 295 2.51 2.19 1.91

PDT3 Zipper Pull 2.86 2.35 1.97 1.70 1.50

PDT4 Key Chain 2.86 2.35 1.97 1.70 1.50
Double Sided (2.0”x 1.2”)

PDT2DS  30”Ball Chain 4.28 3.83 3.38 3.08 2.66

PDT3DS  Zipper Pull 3.95 3.51 2,99 2.73 238

PDT4DS  Key Chain 3.95 3.51 2.99 2.73 2.38

Includes Executive Style Clamshell Packaging 5CH

Domed Imprints Will Never
Fade or Wear Off
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*CPSIA & Prop65 Compliant

*FREE “Virtual Samples”

e FREE Full Color Imprint

* FREE“3D” Doming Process

¢ No Artwork or Set Up Charges

® No Die Cost for Custom Shapes

® Executive Style Packaging®

® Low 100 units Custom Packaging

® Exact Quantity Production

¢ 5-7 Day Production up to 1000 units




